Bearded Collie Club of America
Friday, April 11, 2014

Judge:

Dan Faulkner

T2B Time 2 Beat/T2BP

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 3
4002 28 Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

4003 287 Freckles, Chihuahua, Carole A. Bolan
4007 28 Glory, Chihuahua, Carole A. Bolan

Jump Height= 8 # of dogs 6
8003 28 Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly
8005 28 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8006 ™28 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

8007 28 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird
8010 ™8 Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly
8012 T28F Bette, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen Jansen

Jump Height= 12 # of dogs 4

12008 ™28 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes
12012 28 \Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

12017 28 Billy, All American, Debra Loomis

12030 ™28 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 8

16001 28 Scout, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren Dribinsky
16002 ™8 Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Jodi Winialski

16003 ™8 Luna, Border Collie, Sheila Crepeau

16006 ™28 Qliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du Bay

16014 28 James, Shiba Inu, Eunice Giles

16015 28 Caper, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa Winialski
16020 T8 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
16023 28" Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 10

20002 ™8 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
20006 28 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

20007 ™8 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
20012 ™8 Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson
20013 ™28 Max, English Springer Spaniel, Toni Gal
20014 ™28 Ruby, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
20024 ™28 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland Perry
20025 28 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske
20055 28 Drake, Border Collie, Trudy Nass

20026

287 Gage, Bouvier Des Flandres, Maureen Patterson

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 7
24001 28 Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine
24003 28 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine
24004 28 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome
24005 28 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Sumrall
24007 ™8 Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith Bowen
24010 28 Pyro, Golden Retriever, Ann Leffler
24014 ™8 Ginger, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson
Judge: Dan Faulkner
Standard Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 4

4001
4002

4003
4004
4005

Jump Height= 8

8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006

8007
8008
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8010
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8015
8016
8017

Jump Height= 12

12001
12002

#ofdogs 5
M8 Clover, Beagle, Carole A. Bolan

MP8 - Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

AXPB Ereckles, Chihuahua, Carole A. Bolan
A8 Pixie, Maltese, Judy Pawson
AXPB - Sky, Papillon, Joyce Moody

#of dogs 17
M8 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

A8 Caper, Chihuahua, Judy Pawson

A8 Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly
M8 Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome
M8 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

A8 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

A8 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird

A8 Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

M8 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

A8 Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly
M8 Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina Olson
AXPE Bette, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen Jansen
A8 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
M8 Tulah, Papillon, Ann-Marie Roche

AXPB Brooke, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

A8 Tessa, Coton de Tulear, June Levy

AXPB Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Myers

#of dogs 18
AXA - Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

M8 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Page 1 of 4

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..



Bearded Collie Club of America
Friday, April 11, 2014
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Jump Height= 16
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16012
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16014
16015
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023

Jump Height= 20

20001
20002

A8 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

A8 Tink, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
A8 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
AX8  Mia, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alison Valencia
AX8 - Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

M8 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes

A8 Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'Brien

A% Magic, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan Curtiss
AX8 Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

A8 Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

A8 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

A8 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen

A8 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen

AXPB Auggie, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'brien

M8 Pearl, Basset Hound, Joan Curtiss

AXPB | uke, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren Dribinsky

#of dogs 23

Scout, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren Dribinsky

AXA~ Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Jodi Winialski

MA " Luna, Border Collie, Sheila Crepeau

AXPA Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine Tilburg
A8 TeePee, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher

A8 Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick
AX8  Qliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du Bay

A8 Tat, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher

AX8 - Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
A8 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

M8 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
A8 Fern, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

A8 Ranger, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick
M8 Selah, Keeshond, Kimberly Smith

M8 James, Shiba Inu, Eunice Giles

A% Caper, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa Winialski

AXPB Shaylee, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
AXPB. Flash, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson

AXPB Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
AXPB Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
AXPB Grendel, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine Tilburg
AXPB Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

A8 Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist

AXA

#of dogs 29
AXA Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann Peereboom
MXA - Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist

20003
20004
20005
20006
20026
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20027
20028
20029

Jump Height= 24

24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006
24007
24008
24009
24010
24011
24012
24013
24014
24015
24016

AXA " Erin, Vizsla, Debbie Loomis

MA Sydney, Australian Shepherd, Monica Smith
MA  Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert Myers

AXA Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

MPA - Gage, Bouvier Des Flandres, Maureen Patterson
AB  Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
A8 Quick, Border Collie, Amber Genest

A8 Frisco, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher

A8 Quincy, Bearded Collie, Sonja Blanchard
M8 | acey, Gordon Setter, Maureen McLatchy
M8 Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson
M8 Max, English Springer Spaniel, Toni Gal

A8 Ruby, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett

A8 Notch, Border Collie, Amber Genest

M8 O'my, Border Collie, Lois Platt

A8 Ari, Rottweiler, Linda Hawkes

A8 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

A8 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuire
M8 Chara, Samoyed, Linda Everly

M8 Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
M8 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson

A8 Juice, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt

A8 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland Perry
A8 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske
AXPB Doc, German Short Haired Pointer, Joe Mscisz
AXPB Rhys, Labrador Retriever, Rosemary Decie
M8 Hagrid, Bernese Mountain Dog, Clint Brome

#ofdogs 16
M8 Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

M8 incoln, Standard Poodle, Debby Du Bay

A8 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine

M8 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome

A Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Sumrall
A8 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy

A8 Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith Bowen

A8 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley Campbell
M8 Harlow, Doberman Pinscher, Joyce Orcutt
A8 Pyro, Golden Retriever, Ann Leffler

A8 Rayna, Doberman Pinscher, Lois Platt

M8 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

A8 Sebeka, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith

M8 Ginger, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson

A8 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart
M8 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Judge: Dan Faulkner

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 5
4001 APB - Clover, Beagle, Carole A. Bolan

4002 APB - Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

4003 A8 Freckles, Chihuahua, Carole A. Bolan
4004 APB Pixie, Maltese, Judy Pawson
4005 APB - Sky, Papillon, Joyce Moody

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 17

8017 APA Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Myers
8001 AXBRik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8002 AXB Caper, Chihuahua, Judy Pawson

8003 AXB Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly
8004 AXB Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome
8005 M8 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8006 AXB - Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton
8007 AXB - Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird
8008 AXB Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson
8009 AXBMulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

8010 AXB - Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly
8011 AXB - Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina Olson
8012 APB Bette, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen Jansen
8013 APB - Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
8014 APBTulah, Papillon, Ann-Marie Roche

8015 APB Brooke, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

8016 APB Tessa, Coton de Tulear, June Levy

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 18

12011 AXJA " Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

12001 AXB - Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

12002 AXB Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

12003 AXB - Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

12004 AXB Tink, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
12005 AXB Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
12006 AXBMia, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alison Valencia
12007 B Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

12008 AXB Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes
12009 AXBMayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'Brien

12010 AXB Magic, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan Curtiss
12012 AXB Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

12013
12030
12035
12014
12015
12016

Jump Height= 16

16001
16003
16012
16019
16002
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16013
16014
16015
16017
16018
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024

Jump Height= 20

20002
20004
20005
20017
20019
20020
20026
20029
20001
20003
20006
20007
20008

AXB Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

AXB - Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen
A8 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen
APB - Auggie, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'brien

APB Pearl, Basset Hound, Joan Curtiss

APB | uke, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren Dribinsky

#of dogs 22

A Seout, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren Dribinsky

AXA " Luna, Border Collie, Sheila Crepeau

A Ranger, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick
APA Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
A8 Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Jodi Winialski

B TeePee, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher

AXB - Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick
AXB - Qliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du Bay

AXB Tat, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher

AXB - Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
AXB Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

A8 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
B Selah, Keeshond, Kimberly Smith

AXB - James, Shiba Inu, Eunice Giles

AXB - Caper, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa Winialski

APB Shaylee, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
APB Flash, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson

APB - Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
AP Grendel, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine Tilburg
APB - Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

APB - Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist

APB Electra, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav Recco

#of dogs 29
AR Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist

AXA - Sydney, Australian Shepherd, Monica Smith
AXAMacie, Golden Retriever, Robert Myers

AXIA - Ari, Rottweiler, Linda Hawkes

AXA Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuire

AR Chara, Samoyed, Linda Everly

APA " Gage, Bouvier Des Flandres, Maureen Patterson
APA Hagrid, Bernese Mountain Dog, Clint Brome
AXB - Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann Peereboom
AXB - Erin, Vizsla, Debbie Loomis

AXB - Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

AXB - Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett

AXB - Quick, Border Collie, Amber Genest

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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20009 A8 Frisco, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher 8002 X8 Caper, Chihuahua, Judy Pawson
20010 AXB - Quincy, Bearded Collie, Sonja Blanchard 8004 *F8 " Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome
20011 AXB | acey, Gordon Setter, Maureen McLatchy 8005 XFA Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

20012 AXB - Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson

20013 AXBMax, English Springer Spaniel, Toni Gal Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 4

20014 A8 Ruby, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett 12003 XFA Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

20015 AXB Notch, Border Collie, Amber Genest 12008 X8 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes
20016 A8 O'my, Border Collie, Lois Platt 12012 "™ Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

20018 A8 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson 12035 X8 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen

20021 AXB - Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist

20022  MB Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 4

20023 B Jice. Golden Retriever. Paula Orcutt 16018 X8 Flash, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson
20024 A8 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland Perry 16022 %7 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

20025 A Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske 16024 X8 Electra, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav Recco
20027 AJPB 16025 XFPB Seorus, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth

20028 AlPB

Doc, German Short Haired Pointer, Joe Mscisz
Rhys, Labrador Retriever, Rosemary Decie

Jump Height= 20

#ofdogs 5

Jump Height = 24 #of dogs 16 20010 XFA " Quincy, Bearded Collie, Sonja Blanchard
24001 M Zorro, Collie, Mary Valenting 20024 X8 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland Perry
24002 A | jncoln, Standard Poodle, Debby Du Bay 20025 X8 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske
24003 A8 Brookiyn, Collie, Mary Valentine 20030 XFA Jazz, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
24004 A8 Apby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome 20029 XFPBHagrid, Bernese Mountain Dog, Clint Brome
24005 AXB Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Sumrall .
24006 AXE - Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy Jump He'ght;B 24 # of dogs . 6 o
24007 A8 |jlly. Standard Poodle, Judith Bowen 24004 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome
! ! XFB ;

24008 B JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley Campbell 24005 o Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Sumrall
24009 AXBHarlow, Doberman Pinscher, Joyce Orcutt 24006 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy
24010 "B Pyro. Golden Retriever, Ann Leffler 24007 XFA Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith Bowen
24011 B Rayna, Doberman Pinscher, Lois Platt 24010 " Pyro, Golden Retriever, Ann Leffler
24012 "® Ghilie, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson 24013 *F8  Sebeka, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
24013 AXB Sebeka, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
24014 AXB - Ginger, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson
24015 AXB Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart
24016 B Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt

Judge: Dan Faulkner

FAST Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 2
4006 XFPA" Glory, Chihuahua, Carole A. Bolan
4001 XFPBClover, Beagle, Carole A. Bolan

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 4
8001 X8 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 4 of 4

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..



